The Danfoss DST X800 wire position sensor
is developed to ensure a robust and high-
performance solution mobile hydraulic
applications. The stability control of e.g. a crane,
telehandler or aerial platform is kept under
control with draw wire sensors that determine
the withdrawal of lateral stabilizers at different
positions. On same applications the draw wire on

CON031: 5-pin female mating connector
M12x1; IP67 E
Example of ordering:
DST X800-SN2R4300HC1 0033X00
Cable length
Cable output (on request) 00
Numbers of connectors
Always “0” in case of cable output 0
1 male M12 4-p connector (single version)
or 1 male M12 5-p connector (single or
half-redundant version) or 1 male M12
8-p connector (only redundant version)
1
2 male M12 4-p connectors (redundant
version) or 2 male M12 5-p connectors
(refudant version)
2
1 male M12 5-p connector and 1 M12
5-p female connector (only for IN-OUT
CANopen version)
3
Circuit type
Single S
Redundant R
Half-redundant H
S Wire sensor
N M12 c onnector 5-pin
2 2 male 5-pin connector
R Redundant
4300 4300 mm stroke
H + 10 – + 36 V DC
C1 CANopen
0 No certificate
033 Standard
X No accessories
00 Cable lenght (On request)
Dimensions
Data sheet | Wire position sensor DST X800
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.10  AI301636904878en-000201 | IC.PD.P21.FB.02 | 4
Strokes A B C
1,800 – 5,300 40.4 79.4 -
6,300 – 8,300 60.8 99.8 -
1,800 – 6,300 - - 65
7,300 – 8,300 - - 68
A
-
-
- -
- -
 78
 7
8
 38
10
 B
 1
2
10
0
 C
 37
Fixing flange Model A (optional)
Data sheet | Wire position sensor DST X800
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.10  AI301636904878en-000201 | IC.PD.P21.FB.02 | 5
Fixing flange Model B  (optional)
Data sheet | Wire position sensor DST X800
© Danfoss | DCS (im) | 2019.10  AI301636904878en-000201 | IC.PD.P21.FB.02 | 6
Electrical connections
CANopen output
connections.
1.	 + Supply
2.	 Ground
3.	 CAN H